LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2024-25
061 - Fort McMurray-Wood Buffalo - MLA Tany Yao
For Expenses Processed Jul 1 - Sep 30, 2024

Reimbursed Reimbursed
Budget This Qtr To-Date
[Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached) |

Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $ $900.00
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - §
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $

Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max) $23,160.00 $5,790.00 $9,650.00
Travel Accommodations Allowance $428.48
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF 10.0

Other
Hosting - $ $256.55 $256.55

Event Tickets Disclosable - $
[Non-Financial Reporting |

Use of Private Automobile (50.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF 80,000.0 849.0 849.0
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF
Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF 80,000.0 849.0 849.0

Adverse Driving Conditions
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF 5.0

Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF 52.0 6.0 6.0

Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF 5.0

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense
NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt
Note:

Expenses are reported in the Quarter the expense is reimbursed and not necessarily the Quarter the expense was incurred.
The reader should take this into account when reviewing the disclosure



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR42651 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

3
<7’

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
FormID MR42651
Description Temporary Accommodations
Claimant Tany Yao
Employee Number |
Constituency Fort McMurray-Wood Buffalo 61 (Tany Yao)
Date Submitted July 3, 2024
Date Received July 4, 2024
Mailing Address ]
I
Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
July 2024 1930.00
June 2024 1930.00
Grand Total 3860.00

Office Use Only —

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR42651 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR45170 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

3
<7’

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
FormID MR45170
Description Temporary Accommodations
Claimant Tany Yao
Employee Number | ]
Constituency Fort McMurray-Wood Buffalo 61 (Tany Yao)
Date Submitted August 1, 2024
Date Received August 6, 2024
Mailing Address ]
I
Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
August 2024 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

Office Use Only —

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR45170 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE45190 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

3
7’

Hosting: $39.33 + GST

Receipt Description Meals

Member Name Tany Yao
Claimant Vaughn Jessome
Expense Category Other

KOZY korNER FAMLY
8802 FRANKLIN AVE
FORT WCMURRAY,AB Ton.

8254095925

SALE
Clerk # 000008 ALICE
MID: 6658303

AlD:  ADD00000041010
TVR: 00 00 00 80 01

| AGREE TO PAYT ABOVE TOTAL AMCUNT
IN ACCORDANCE AITH CARD ISSUER'S
AGREEMENT
(MERCHANT AGREEMENT IF CREDIT VOUCKER)
RETAIN THIS COPY FOR STATEMENT
VERIFICATIOK

THANK YOU' / MERC!

CUSTOMER COPY

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE45190

TID: 001 REF#: 00000017
Batch # 100001 RRN: 00000017
04/09/24 134147
APPR CODE

MASTiRCﬁii Proximity

n-[.. |
AMOUNT $35.68
TIP $5.35
TOTAL $41.03
APPROVED
MASTERCARD

O —

ML + Gt beadf
Kozy Korner
Have a nice Gdj
iu;:l";l:!‘!‘-v‘:_v:".;..’h:“‘w, ;
(825) 4U9-3940
AL ICH

Server:

Order #:31445 U

[able: 22 Guests

1 BLT
White
add cheese
extra mayo
Soup as side
1 BLT
White
add cheese
extra mayo, Soup as side

Bar Sub Total:

Food Sub Total:

fax 1.
[OTAL
» Tieret 1

|
|
|

LAY




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE45190 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

W Hosting: $42.73 + GST
Receipt Description Meals

Member Name Tany Yao

Claimant Vaughn Jessome

Expense Category Other

PEVSISRR A

il
3550 FR Res:,?"a“‘

FORT MCMUR
RAY, AB Tg
7807151505 £
Www, Nuws.cnu

ORDER: ofy

Din
Cashier: Elsie eln

01-Jun. 2024 10:43- 15A

1 TEA
1 BENED!CT Cgsa i
18
Poach Sofy CAS0.00 9
1 2EGG EREAKMST CAS16.99
Poached Medium CAS0.00

WHITE CAS0.0
' .00
N0 meat 1ey €99 no hashbrowns

grilled 1omate

Subtota|
Gst CAS42 73

5% CAS2 14
Total

CASH SALE
Cash tendered

CAS44.87
CAS44 87
CAS44 87

Online: https://clover.com/
/SQDNFNBESS53TP

W

QDNFNBES53TP

Clover 1D: GR2ZJCDM2FD5SM

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE45190 Page 4 of®



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

3
<7’

SE45190 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting: $61.23 + GST

Receipt Description Meals

Member Name Tany Yao
Claimant Vaughn Jessome
Expense Category Other

Radisson Hotels & Suites

435 GREGOIRE DRIVE
FORT MCMURRAY, AB T9H 4K7
5145095506
A
Cashier: Kelly
Transaction 203215
Total CA$55.55
Tip CA$8.33
CREDIT CARD SALE CAS63.88
MASTERCARD

Retain this copy for statement
validation

Station: UKT Bar

22-May-2024 1:25:41P
CA$63.88 | Method:
CONTACTLESS
MASTERCARD

Reference ID: 414300695575
Auth ID:
M\D ********0893

AID: ADDDDDDDD41010
AthNtwkNm: MASTERCARD

NO CARDHOLDER VERIFICATION

Online: https://clover.com/p
[2FZK3B6SZTV2P

A

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE45190

WMWQ?VF7CMf¢a

FREE R o R Rk R Rk

CHECK # 106796
TABLE # 26

DATE 5/22/24
TIME  1:24PM

= DINING : KELLY s

ITEMS ORDERED AMOUNT
1 L-BUTTER CHIX 20.95
1 L-STEAK SAND 23.95
1 Fries 0.00
2 TEA 8.00

SRR R R R R R R A R R R R £

SUBTOTAL D » 30
TAX 2 .05

TOTAL DUE D9 <95
# OF GUESTS 2

URBAN KITCHEN TABLE
435 GREGOIRE DRIVE
FORT MCHMURRAY
780 743 2400
FRER R AR O AR
GST# 70249 0335 RT0002




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

3
<7’

SE45190 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting: $67.85 + GST

Receipt Description Meals
Member Name Tany Yao
Claimant Vaughn Jessome
Expense Category Other
T
WA STRF 14 (.
EARLS-10228-FT . .NCHURRAY : ¢
9802 Morrison Street EARLS RESTAURANTS

Fort Meluy ay AB T9H 588 TA‘J"HNTD

(80-791-3275

r oz tal Lode

¥+ TRANSACTION RECORD ##
Tran. 8: 18989

LookuP ®: 1598970947073
RUC s Lounge

T.)tn'g- L ;'5-

Check #: 3518

Lroup 8: |

Eubnoyee 835 4

Ewkloyeet S PIERCE
Hastayr( 5@
P
AlD: ROOO0O000041010
AFP Hame?!: NASTERCARD

fnount $60 .38
T1P 10,35

TOTHL CAD$70.73

|
e
| 00-001 €001

EA3TCSIE
160001001004
05-23720249
TUR: 0000008000
T51: n800

Ho slgnature reQulred

Customer CoPyY

THANHE You
Come n3aln

Earls

9802 Morrison St.
~ort McMurray, AB T9H 5B8
(780) 791-3275

4 5 PIERCE
Tbl 232/1 Chk 3518 Gst 2
23May’24 1Z:18PM
1 CAJUN SAND 22.175
1 SALMON FILET 31.75
Feta Aiolix 3.00

Subtotal 57.50
GST Tax 2.88
01:11PM Total 60 .38

Here all summer for your
favourite new dishes,
patio ready cocktails and
twice daily happy hours!

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE45190

Page 6 of 8




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE45190 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

3
<7’

Hosting: $45.41 + GST

Receipt Description Meals
Member Name Tany Yao
Claimant Vaughn Jessome
Expense Category Other
I —— —(‘
A STAAF ¢ DA e A
. KOZY KORNER FAMLY REST A Kormer
8802 FRANKLN AVE Kozy Qr.ne’
e FORT MCMURRAYAB T9HINZ Have a nice day:
,‘ 8254095925 8602 Franklin Al.cf)ll?“
/ﬂé } l_”.r ,_“;M“! ray, A“ I(”Ull/
i pAE (625) 409-5925
g.ﬁ . F
(4 Clerk # 03‘3’008 Al . « ALICE Station: 2
i 'rg 53583 REF# 00000012 Server: ALIL
: ‘ RRN: 00000012 T Dine In
35'3724“' 174001 125723 Order #:35231 cuests: ?
' ~ Table: 26
APPR cooso- i Gill |
an," .
| Tea 16.
1.20 ] BLI
AlgloUNT sgs.w White
Tl 47.38 add cheese o
TOTAL ? add mayo, soup a3 side 18.99
APPROVED 1 Fish + Ch1ps
Fries
ERCARD | : 0.00
%.STAoooooooomm Bar Sub [Otd,]]'. 19.23
TVR: 00 00 00 80 01 Food Sub Total: 97 |
Tax 1: . -
A ABOVE TOTAL AMOWNT |
1.0
i '
T IF CREDIT YOUCHER) '
e TOTAL: ,i
VERIFICATION ]_ ket #' ]9 « :
i\ / MERCI >> ]C (L j
THANK YOU £ 119/2024 12:12 PM l:
STOMER COPY
= THANK YOU!

I

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE45190 Page 7 of 8





